MANDURAH

PRIMARY SCHOOL
- Est, 1872 —

pMativals = Educate » Calabraie

Item

Standard items

Pencils Coloured 12 pack

Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Black
Document Wallet Foolscap with gusset & velcro
Glue Stick 40g

Glue Stick 40g Box of 12 *SPECIAL*

Marker Whiteboard Dry Erase Bullet Black
Markers Fine Tip Pack 12

Pencil Junior Triangular 2B

Scissors RH 127-165mm

Scissors LH 127-165mm

Scrapbook 335x240mm 64page

Carry Over ltems / Optional ltems

Art Shirt/Smock Burgundy 80cm Long

White Facial Tissues 2ply 200 sheets

Voluntary School Contribution (Kindergarten)-Please pay at The Teaching Hub

Mandurah Primary School
Year Kindergarten

Qty ltem Price

$2.40
$1.80
$1.60
$2.00
$12.00
$2.00
$2.40
$0.70
$1.80
$1.80
$1.70
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0 $8.00
$2.25
$25.00

Total $30.30

Order in person at The Teaching Hub — 58 Reserve Drive, MANDURAH,

WA 6210 or online:

https://booklists.theteachinghub.com.au/showbooklist.php




