

Mandurah Primary School Year Kindergarten

Item	Qty	Item Price
Standard Items		
Pencils Coloured 12 pack	1	\$2.40
Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Black	1	\$1.80
Document Wallet Foolscap with gusset & velcro	1	\$1.60
Glue Stick 40g	3	\$2.00
Glue Stick 40g Box of 12 *SPECIAL*	0	\$12.00
Marker Whiteboard Dry Erase Bullet Black	2	\$2.00
Markers Fine Tip Pack 12	1	\$2.40
Pencil Junior Triangular 2B	5	\$0.70
Scissors RH 127-165mm	1	\$1.80
Scissors LH 127-165mm	0	\$1.80
Scrapbook 335x240mm 64page	4	\$1.70
Carry Over Items / Optional Items		
Art Shirt/Smock Burgundy 80cm Long	0	\$8.00
	0	\$2.25
White Facial Tissues 2ply 200 sheets		
Voluntary School Contribution (Kindergarten)-Please pay at The Teaching Hub	0	\$25.00
	Total	\$30.30

Order in person at The Teaching Hub – 58 Reserve Drive, MANDURAH, WA 6210 or online:

https://booklists.theteachinghub.com.au/showbooklist.php